Performance & Accessories
Office: 304-877-3419 + Cell: 304-673-2602

From:
JBS Performance
131 Davis Court

Quote Number

Quote

QUO-3

Quote Date December 1, 2023

Total
Mount Hope, WV 25880
Email: jbsperformanceinc@aol.com
Office: 304.877.3419
Cell: 304.673.2602
To:
LOGAN SPOHN
2229 12TH AVENUE
LINDSBURG, KS 67456
LSPOHN@EPROD.COM
TIRE SIZE 28"
MILES 3000
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price
1 VIKING 700 HOT ROD EXTREME $627.00
CLUTCH KIT SHEAVE KIT
W/OEM FIXED SHEAVE, OEM CAMPLATE,
CAMPLATE SLIDERS, OD WEIGHTS,
ANTIFRICTION WASHERS, SPRING &
GREASE
2 OEM SECONDARY SEALS $12.00
93104-41119-00
2 OEM SECONDARY O'RINGS $10.00
93210-44545-00
1 SHIPPING $20.00
Sub Total
Tax
Total

Thanks for choosing JBS Performance

$691.00

Sub Total
$627.00

$24.00
$20.00

$20.00

$691.00
$0.00

$691.00
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This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 25% deposit upfront before work commences.
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